
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(334)473-9696c
beaslm5720@gmail.com

Mr. Brian E. Agnew, RF
Southern Land Management, LLC

Union Springs, AL  36089
P. O. Box    429

68886 Reg = 3

(334)227-4239, 606-1045c
pat.forestry@gmail.com

Mr. J. Pat Autrey, RF, ACF
Mussel Creek Forest Services

Fort Deposit, AL  36032
2300 State Highway  185 W

49826 Reg = 4

(251)438-4581o, 273-6667
rautrey@larsonmcgowin.com

Mr. Russell Autrey, RF, ACF
Larson & McGowin, LLC

Mobile, AL  36607
10 North Florida Street

89870 Reg = 4

(334)269-2224off, 398-2010c
rod@bachanddevos.com

Mr. Roderick S. Bach, Jr., RF
Bach & Devos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36117
10280 Highway   80 East

66636 Reg = 3

(251)744-4098
brunsonforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Russell Brunson, RF
Brunson Forestry Services LLC

Grove Hill, AL  36451
123 Church Hill Street

99360 Reg = 3

(334)289-0051o, 217-0595
gary@butlerandcompanyinc.com

Mr. Gary Butler, RF
Butler & Company, Inc.

Demopolis, AL  36732
P. O. Box     88

16860 Reg = 3

(334)382-3826, 300-1411
richardcrenshawforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Richard Calvin Crenshaw, Jr., RF
Richard C. Crenshaw, Consulting Forester

Greenville, AL  36037
7653 Ridge Road

85220 Reg = 3

(334)269-2224, 850-4955c
tdevos1@charter.net

Mr. Ted DeVos, RF
Bach & DeVos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36117
10280 Highway   80 East

40420 Reg = 3

(251)689-6502c
jheckert@bellsouth.net

Mr. Jason Heath Eckert, RF, ACF
J. L. Meaher & Associates, Inc.

Mobile, AL  36633
P. O. Box   1234

109018 Reg = 4

(251)246-4934
earlflowers51@yahoo.com

Mr. C. Earl Flowers, RF
A & M Forest Consultants, Inc.

Jackson, AL  36545
P. O. Box    869

15392 Reg = 3

(251)331-7097, 809-4419
heathforestry@yahoo.com

Mr. Duane Heath, RF
Heath Forestry, LLC

Brewton, AL  36426
301 Long BLVD

39586 Reg = 3

(334)850-0151
mattholtzscher@yahoo.com

Mr. Matthew Holtzscher, RF
Woodland Forest Products, Inc.

Prattville, AL  36067
246 Wetumpka Street

82795 Reg = 3

(205)799-0108r 799-8555D, (334)507-0015G
rjohnson@tfs1.com

Mr. Raiford C. (Rick) Johnson, RF
Tuskaloosa Forestry Services, LLC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   1927

31959 Reg = 3

(334)327-9294
langforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Thomas K. Lang, RF
Lang Forestry Consultants, LLC

Selma, AL  36702
P. O. Box   1650

79412 Reg = 3

(870)695-3209, 234-0200x6, 299-0977c
teddy@reynoldsforestry.com

Mr. Teddy Reynolds, RF
Reynolds Forestry Consulting & Real Esta

Magnolia, AR  71754
P. O. Box   1129

53154 Reg = 3

(334)265-8200o
joerigsby1938@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph E. Rigsby, RF, ACF
Rigsby Investment Company, Inc.

Georgiana, AL  36033
1890 Taft Skipper Road

12093 Reg = 4

(334)341-3156, 289-8984
roarkglenn@gmail.com

Mr. Glenn Roark, RF
Roark Forestry Services LLC

Demopolis, AL  36732
1607 Forest Brook Drive

15968 Reg = 3

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

(334)382-3210o
bsmith@larsonmcgowin.com

Mr. Brandon E. Smith, RF, ACF
Larson & McGowin, LLC

Greenville, AL  36037
P. O. Box    157

109025 Reg = 4

(205)609-1234
patsmith.scf@gmail.com

Mr. Pat Smith, RF
Sandy Creek Forestry, Inc.

Demopolis, AL  36732
902 South Walnut Avenue

76508 Reg = 3

(334)830-0453c
sparksforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Kim C. Sparks, RF
Sparks Forestry Services, LLC

Thomasville, AL  36784
760 Sugar Creek Drive

99364 Reg = 3


